
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

St.Nr. 
318 
210 

50 
24 
87 

4 
66 
30 
14 

5 
168 

76 
286 

6 
79 

550 
33 

666 
70 

477 
18 
22 

Name 
Kai Vogt 
Christian Deile 
Dirk Thomas 
Daniel Dechent 
Tim Crhak 
Wolf Angersbach 
Christian Carl 
Florian Zilz 
Marcel Kutsche 
Jens Winther 
Friedolin Dechent 
Andreas Sailer 
Martin Haase 
Kai Dederichs 
Simon Lange 
Holger Salmen 
Tim Baral 
Marius Bartusch 
Thomas Langholz 
Sascha Pätzold 
Toni Rosenkranz 
Philipp Hafeneger 

Klasse 
C2 

C2 

C2 

C2 

C2 

C2 G 

C2 G 

C2 

C2 

C2 G 

C2 

C2 G 

C2 

C2 

C2 

C2 

C2 

C2 

C2 G 

C2 

C2 G 

C2 G 

Beste Zeit. 
1:18.389 
1:18.995 
1:19.168 
1:19.307 
1:19.841 
1:19.926 
1:19.956 
1:20.185 
1:20.314 
1:20.584 
1:21.374 
1:21.388 
1:21.726 
1:22.152 
1:22.254 
1:22.409 
1:22.702 
1:22.779 
1:22.807 
1:23.901 
1:24.041 
1:24.873 

Diff. 

0.606 
0.779 
0.918 
1.452 
1.537 
1.567 
1.796 
1.925 
2.195 
2.985 
2.999 
3.337 
3.763 
3.865 
4.020 
4.313 
4.390 
4.418 
5.512 
5.652 
6.484 

Beste Geschw. 
57,314 
56,874 
56,750 
56,651 
56,272 
56,212 
56,191 
56,030 
55,940 
55,753 
55,212 
55,202 
54,974 
54,689 
54,621 
54,518 
54,325 
54,275 
54,256 
53,549 
53,460 
52,936 

In R unde  
6 
7 
6 
9 
9 
7 
4 
9 

10 
5 
6 

10 
7 
4 
6 

10 
9 
8 
4 
8 
9 
4 

Fahrzeug 
Honda CRF 

Honda CRF 450 
Husqvarna SM 490 RR 
Kawasaki KXF 450 

Suzuki Rmz 450 
Suzuki RMZ 480 
Husqvarna SM530RR 

Husqvarna SM 490 RR 
Suzuki Rmz 450 
KTM 
KTM SMR450 
Aprilia SXV 550 
KTM SXF 505 
KTM SMR 450 
KTM SMR 450 
TM SMX 530 
Yamaha YZ 450 F 
Husqvarna SM450RR 
KTM 450 SMR 

Nat. 
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Supermoto DM Schaafheim 
C2 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 15:05:44 

Odenwaldring 1,248 Km 

09.08.2014 15:00 


